27
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
(i
112
201
208
301
401
402
603
604
605
606
607

S. o0, M?
84,50
94,70
94,00
140,60
97,60
73,30
75,10
73,50
74,40
73,70
86,40
85,20
100,70
83,90
84,00
97,00
128,40
131,60
87,30
180,80
91,30

S.a, M?
57,8
62,2
61,5
54,3
70,3
62,8
63,7
64,2
62,8
62,8
62,8
57,4
76,5

57
57
68,3
108,6
112,6
75,7
110,7
59,8

S. T, M?
26,70
32,50
32,50
86,30
27,30
10,50
11,40
9,30
11,60
9,20
23,60
27,80
24,20
26,90
27,00
28,70
19,80
19,00
11,60
70,10
31,50

CTtoumMocCTb
p.29 055 764
p.37 990 269
p.37 709 454
p.50 076 000
p.59 802 097
p.44 400 000
p.47 343 130
p.46 334 488
p.46 901 849
p.47 305 306
p.54 466 664
p.26 000 000
p.51 939 328
p.33 657 693
p.34 660 604
p.50 000 000
p.88 302 015
p.90 502 689
p.60 037 118
p.109 831935
p.40 812 174

CToumocTb M?
p.343 855
p.401 164
p.401 164
p.356 159
p.612 726
p.605 730
p.630 401
p.630 401
p.630 401
p.641 863
p.630 401
p.305 164
p.515 783
p.401164
p.412 626
p.515 464
p.687 710
p.687 710
p.687 710
p.607 478
p.447 012

Bup,
[Bop
HBop
[Bop
Asop
Mope
Mope
Mope
Mope
Mope
Mope
Mope
Asop
Mope
HAsop
ABop
Mope
Mope
Mope
Mope
Mope
Mapk

dTax
2 aTax
1 atax
1 aTax
1 atax
1 atax
1 atax
1 atax
1 atax
1 atax
1 atax
1 atax
2 aTax
2 aTax
3 aTax
4 atax
4 aTax
6 aTax
6 aTax
6 aTax
6 aTax
6 aTax

OTpenka
6e3 peMoHTa
C PEMOHTOM
C PEMOHTOM
C PEMOHTOM
C PEMOHTOM
C PEMOHTOM
C PEMOHTOM
C PEMOHTOM
C PEMOHTOM
C PEMOHTOM
C PEMOHTOM
6e3 peMoHTa
6e3 peMoHTa
6e3 peMoHTa
6e3 peMoHTa
6e3 peMoHTa
6e3 peMoHTa
6e3 peMoHTa
6e3 peMoHTa
6e3 peMoHTa
6e3 peMoHTa



