Nº	S. o, M ²	S. a, м²	S. T, M ²	Стоимость	Стоимость м ²	Вид	Этаж	Отделка
27	84,50	57,8	26,70	p.29 055 764	p.343 855	Двор	2 этаж	без ремонта
103	94,70	62,2	32,50	p.37 990 269	p.401 164	Двор	1 этаж	с ремонтом
104	94,00	61,5	32,50	p.37 709 454	p.401 164	Двор	1 этаж	с ремонтом
105	140,60	54,3	86,30	p.50 076 000	p.356 159	Двор	1 этаж	с ремонтом
106	97,60	70,3	27,30	p.59 802 097	p.612 726	Море	1 этаж	с ремонтом
107	73,30	62,8	10,50	p.44 400 000	p.605 730	Море	1 этаж	с ремонтом
108	75,10	63,7	11,40	p.47 343 130	p.630 401	Море	1 этаж	с ремонтом
109	73,50	64,2	9,30	p.46 334 488	p.630 401	Море	1 этаж	с ремонтом
110	74,40	62,8	11,60	p.46 901 849	p.630 401	Море	1 этаж	с ремонтом
111	73,70	62,8	9,20	p.47 305 306	p.641 863	Море	1 этаж	с ремонтом
112	86,40	62,8	23,60	p.54 466 664	p.630 401	Море	1 этаж	с ремонтом
201	85,20	57,4	27,80	p.26 000 000	p.305 164	Двор	2 этаж	без ремонта
208	100,70	76,5	24,20	p.51 939 328	p.515 783	Море	2 этаж	без ремонта
301	83,90	57	26,90	p.33 657 693	p.401 164	Двор	3 этаж	без ремонта
401	84,00	57	27,00	p.34 660 604	p.412 626	Двор	4 этаж	без ремонта
402	97,00	68,3	28,70	p.50 000 000	p.515 464	Море	4 этаж	без ремонта
603	128,40	108,6	19,80	p.88 302 015	p.687 710	Море	6 этаж	без ремонта
604	131,60	112,6	19,00	p.90 502 689	p.687 710	Море	6 этаж	без ремонта
605	87,30	75,7	11,60	p.60 037 118	p.687 710	Море	6 этаж	без ремонта
606	180,80	110,7	70,10	p.109 831 935	p.607 478	Море	6 этаж	без ремонта
607	91,30	59,8	31,50	p.40 812 174	p.447 012	Парк	6 этаж	без ремонта